Specifications subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 01/07/22.
Smart dry contact output
module for the connection
to and control of third-party
equipment, and connects to
a momentary push button
mechanism.
FEATURES
•	 Supports Pulse and Toggle control modes with
	 ON/AUTO OFF and ON/OFF options
•	 Suitable for interconnection with Class I, Class II or
	 Class III equipment
•	 5-wire connection for power, load and switch
	 mechanism (momentary or toggle)
•	 4 output modes - 1s, 6s and 9s pulse ON (auto OFF)
	 and toggle ON/OFF - default setting is 1s pulse
•	 Control third-party equipment such as garage doors,
	 motorised gates, irrigation systems etc.
•	 Reliable Bluetooth® mesh network connectivity to all
	 KASTA devices
•	 8-way multiway control
•	 Short press (or toggle) on input S1 or S2 to activate
	 ON state
•	 Built-in over-voltage protection, with maximum 30
	 second run time
•	 Supports core KASTA functionality - control devices,
	 groups, scenes, timers and scheduling
•	 Suits all Australian standard wall plates using a
	 momentary or toggle mechanism
•	 iOS and Android app setup and control
•	 3 year warranty
Power Supply 220-240V a.c. 50Hz
Operating Ambient Temperature -20 to 50°C
IP Rating IP20
Physical Connection Type Terminals
Wiring Connections Active, Neutral, Load
& Switch Mechanisms
Load Output Max. 2400W (10A)
Load Compatibility 0 to 240V a.c.
0 to 30V d.c.
Housing Material Polycarbonate (PC)
Standards Complied
AS/NZS 60669.2.1, AS/NZS 60669.1,
AS/NZS 60950.1, AS/NZS CISPR 15,
AS/NZS 4268
SPECIFICATIONS
Dry Contact
Output Module
KASTA-S10IBH
DIMENSIONS
45 mm
50 m
m
52 m
m
47 mm
22.5 m
m
CONNECTION
IN OUTA  N
S1  S
2
RESET
AC/DC
A
N
LOAD